Valve Regulated Batteries AGM
Type Rackline
Valve regulated batteries type Rackline have
absorbed electrolyte (AGM). Rackline have a
unique alloy that has very low corrosion and
this give a lifetime up to 15 years in normal
conditions.
The batteries have front access connections

month without charging.
• Lifetime up to 15 years
• 12V Modules 25-150Ah
• Front connections
• Optimized for 19” mounting
• Fulfills IEC 896-2
TYPE LIST
Type  Capacity
(Ah/10h)
Module
(V)
Dim. L/W/H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
12CP-25 25 12 275/100/192 12
12CP-50 50 12 275/100/395 23
12CP-80 80 12 390/105/300 35
12CP-100 92 12 558/125/230 41
12CP-100/19 100 12 390/105/355 41
12CP-150 150 12 558/125/315 63
LOAD CURRENT
Type 1h 4h 8h 10h
12CP-25 17,8A 5,4A 3,0A 2,5A
12CP-50 35,6A 10,8A 6,0A 5,0A